Seagate Pipeline HD 250GB 3.5" SATA Il 3.5" Serial ATA Il

Brand : Seagate

Product name : 250GB 3.5"
SATA I

Pipeline HD 250GB 3.5" SATA I

Product family: Pipeline HD

Product code: ST3250312CS

Seagate Pipeline HD 250GB 3.5" SATA Il. HDD size: 3.5", HDD capacity: 250 GB, HDD speed: 5400 RPM

Features

HDD size *

HDD capacity *

HDD speed *

Interface *

Type *

Storage drive buffer size
HDD number of heads
Start/stop cycles

Power

Power consumption (typical)
Power consumption (standby)
Power consumption (idle)
Operating voltage

Start-up current

3.5"

250 GB
5400 RPM
Serial ATA Il
HDD

8 MB

1

50000

3.4 W
0.7W
3W
5/12V
2A

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating shock

Non-operating shock

Weight & dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Other features

Special features

0-75°C
-40-70 °C
5-90%
5-95%
706G
350G

101.8 mm
20 mm
147 mm
380¢g

Native Command Queuing (NCQ),
Seagate Think Green, Seagate
SoftSonic
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